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GULLYRACING
18 LUGLIO 2022

PROVE LIBERE MOTO

4" TURNO ELENCO GIRI
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CONDUTTORE

VITELLARO.ALBERTO
BALESTRI Andrea
SAVOLDELLI Marco
SCHIAVI Diego
BRACCO Andrea
MACARIO Lodovico
GIURIOLO Michael
GAROFALO Francesco
ZINGARELLI Nicola
GUIDETTI Mauro
MARCHIORO William
MAIANI Denis
CAVALERI Roberto

SPOSATO Aldo Maurizio

WIDMAR Luca
CIARONI Valerio
POLLIO Fabio
MUSTO Antonio
RADI Fabio
TODESCO Daniele
INCRAPERA Riccardo
RICCI Fabio
CORRENDO Silvano
NOBILI Francesco
GHELFI Simone
MARIOTTI Daniele
CAIVANO Rocco
GROSSI Daniele
GAMBA Pietro
PILOTTI Davide
VALTANGOLI Daniele
BERNARDINI Fabio
MARCHI Alessandro
PAVANI Andrea
PEZZO Denis
CACCHIANI Samuele
COLLINA Ivan
D'ANTUONO Alfonso
BIONDI Moreno
FUSCO Salvatore
SPEZIARI Marco
CINELLI Lorenzo
CARMINATI Christian
PRINZI Simone
FRICASSE' Giovanni
RIOLO Francesco

Scarperia 18 LUGLIO 2022
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TEMPO

2'06.746
2'09.957
2'10.195
2'11.106
2'11.659
2'12.499
2'12.635
2'13.175
2'13.518
2'13.531
2'13.546
2'13.559
2'13.858
2'13.937
2'13.966
2'14.055
2'14.393
2'14.430
2'14.492
2'14.519
2'14.600
2'14.759
2'14.765
2'15.548
2'15.552
2'15.918
2'16.204
2'16.372
2'16.902
2'16.918
2'17.056
2'17.145
2'17.260
2'17.281
2'17.292
2'17.396
2'17.601
2'17.942
2'18.114
2'18.292
2'18.442
2'18.451
2'19.411
2'20.307
2'20.434
2'28.116

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA
4/5 148.975
3.211 4/6 145.294
3.449 3/6 145.028
4.360 6/7 144.020
4.913 3/8 143.415
5.753 6/7 142.506
5.889 6/7 142.360
6.429 6/8 141.783
6.772 3/4  141.419
6.785 1/4  141.405
6.800 4/6 141.389
6.813 3/4 141.375
7.112 5/7 141.059
7.191 3/6 140.976
7.220 6/7 140.946
7.309 6/7 140.852
7.647 5/7 140.498
7.684 5/8 140.459
7.746 6/7 140.394
7.773 2/5 140.366
7.854 2/4 140.282
8.013 1/7 140.116
8.019 5/7 140.110
8.802 2/4  139.301
8.806 6/8 139.297
9.172 4/6 138.921
9.458 2/7 138.630
9.626 3/5 138.459
10.156 6/7 137.923
10.172 4/6 137.907
10.310 2/4 137.768
10.399 4/5 137.679
10.514 2/5 137.563
10.535 3/4 137.542
10.546 5/6 137.531
10.650 4/6 137.427
10.855 3/4 137.222
11.196 2/4 136.883
11.368 1/4 136.713
11.546 3/4 136.537
11.696 3/4 136.389
11.705 4/5 136.380
12.665 3/5 135.441
13.561 4/6 134.576
13.688 2/3 134.454
21.370 1/4 127.481
ORA FINE (

VEL

264.0
262.1
243.2
238.4
220.8
250.0
234.2
2477
246.0
231.7
265.3
240.0
235.8
240.5
237.3
250.0
251.7
236.3
243.2
2511
267.3
224.0
238.4
249.4
235.8
246.5
235.2
254.7
235.2
234.7
2494
228.3
242.6
2443
2541
234.2
241.6
261.5
230.7
257.7
2421
229.2
2535
229.2
225.0
204.9

)
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